
Charge

SPECIFICATION

Accuracy

Measuring range

Memory

Power supply

Dimension

Weight

Resolution

60 ~ 40000rpm

0.01rpm

1rpm

±0.05%rpm

10

 Lithium ion rechargeable batteries 

195×73×38 mm

220g

<400rpm

  ≥4000rpm

Used to measure the rotation and vibration speed

With back light

With fine and coarse adjustment

DIGITAL TACHOMETER/STROBPSCOPEDS40K

  ≥1000rpm

382

PORTABLE

400-4000rpm 0.1rpm
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