## DS40K

## **DIGITAL TACHOMETER/STROBPSCOPE**



- Used to measure the rotation and vibration speed
- With back light
- With fine and coarse adjustment



## **SPECIFICATION**

Measuring range		60~40000rpm
Resolution	<400rpm	0.01rpm
	400-4000rpm	0.1rpm
Accuracy	≥4000rpm	1rpm
	≥1000rpm	±0.05%rpm
Memory		10
Powersupply		Lithium ion rechargeable batteries
Dimension		195×73×38 mm
Weight		220g

